
Republic of the Philippines

Reference No.: 23RSS007-605

NOTICE OF AWARD

05 JULY 2023

Dear Ms.Sanchez,

A Purchase Order/contract shall be issued at the soonest possible time.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

Htimo |

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory 
performance of your obligations under the project.

PSYCHE D. SANCHEZ
Marketing Personnel
DANAO COCO PALMS RESORT, INC.
Sabang Danao, City

This is to formally inform you that per resolution of the Philippine Statistics Authority Region 7 
Bids and Awards Committee (PSA R07 BAG) with Resolution No. 0700-2023-07-R280 dated 
05 JULY 2023 your quotation for the procurement of Venue including Accommodation 
and Food (AM & PM snacks, breakfast, lunch and dinner) during CRASD Mid 
Year Performance Review and Group Learning Session on 13-14 July 2023".has 
been determined to be the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidders (LCRB).

/k Sv«W<V»
ISO MOFWO

TUVRImHMmkJ K 

ifflfiiilrMiiii in' 10*f^***^»

; Republic of the Philippines

Philippine Statistics authority

ARIEL E. FLORENDO
Regional Director

Received by:

(Signature aboye printed name)

(Date and Time of Receipt)
*Kindly email or fax to sender to acknowledge receipt

Gaisano Capital South Bldg., Colon St., Cebu City, Philippines 6000 
Telephone: (6332) 412-6794 / 256-0592
www.psa.gov.ph

http://www.psa.gov.ph

